
Saturdays

Keighley bus station stand E 0515 0545 0615 0645 0715 0735 0750 0800 1810 1825 1855 25 55 2255 2325
Riddlesden Granby Lane 0520 0550 0620 0650 0720 0740 0755 0806 1817 1832 1902 32 02 2232 2332
Crossflatts Canal Road 0524 0554 0624 0654 0724 0744 0759 0811 1821 1836 1906 36 06 2236 2336
Bingley Park Road stop D 0527 0557 0627 0657 0727 0747 0802 0814 1824 1839 1909 39 09 2239 2339
Saltaire The Hop 0534 0604 0634 0704 0734 0754 0809 0821 1832 1847 1917 47 17 2247 2347
Frizinghall Ashfield Avenue 0539 0609 0639 0709 0739 0759 0814 0827 1837 1852 1922 52 22 2252 2352
Manningham Valley Parade 0543 0613 0643 0713 0743 0803 0818 0832 1841 1856 1926 56 26 2256 2356
Bradford Interchange 0555 0625 0655 0725 0755 0815 0830 0844 1853 1908 1938 08 38 2308 0008

until
then 
at

then 
about 
every

10  
mins
until

Keighley bus station stand E 1825 1855 25 55 2155 2225 2325
Riddlesden Granby Lane 1832 1902 32 02 2202 2232 2332
Crossflatts Canal Road 1836 1906 36 06 2206 2236 2336
Bingley Park Road stop D 1839 1909 39 09 2209 2239 2339
Saltaire The Hop 1847 1917 47 17 2217 2247 2347
Frizinghall Ashfield Avenue 1852 1922 52 22 2222 2252 2352
Manningham Valley Parade 1856 1926 56 26 2226 2256 2356
Bradford Interchange 1908 1938 08 38 2238 2308 0008

then 
at

until

Friday 
nights
only

662 Keighley � Bingley � Bradford
from 23 July 2017

Mondays to Fridays

Keighley bus station stand E 0515 0545 0600 0615 0625 0633 0640 0648 0655 0703 0710 1710 1722 1734 1746 1758 1810
Riddlesden Granby Lane 0520 0550 0605 0620 0630 0638 0646 0654 0701 0709 0717 1719 1730 1742 1753 1805 1817
Crossflatts Canal Road 0524 0554 0609 0624 0634 0642 0652 0700 0707 0715 0724 1725 1736 1748 1758 1810 1822
Bingley Park Road stop D 0527 0557 0612 0627 0637 0645 0655 0703 0710 0718 0729 1728 1739 1751 1801 1813 1825
Saltaire The Hop 0534 0604 0619 0634 0644 0652 0703 0713 0720 0728 0742 1739 1748 1800 1809 1821 1833
Frizinghall Ashfield Avenue 0539 0609 0624 0639 0649 0657 0709 0720 0727 0735 0752 1746 1754 1806 1814 1826 1838
Manningham Valley Parade 0543 0613 0628 0643 0653 0701 0715 0727 0734 0742 0800 1752 1800 1812 1819 1831 1843
Bradford Interchange 0555 0625 0640 0655 0705 0713 0730 0742 0749 0757 0815 1807 1815 1827 1834 1846 1858

until
then 
at

then 
about 
every

10  
mins
until

then 
about 
every

10  
mins
until

then 
at

until

Sundays

Keighley bus station stand E 0800 0900 0930 1000 1700 1730 1755 1825 2155
Riddlesden Granby Lane 0807 0907 0937 1007 1707 1737 1802 1832 2202
Crossflatts Canal Road 0811 0911 0941 1013 1713 1741 1806 1836 2206
Bingley Park Road stop D 0814 0914 0944 1016 1716 1744 1809 1839 2209
Saltaire The Hop 0822 0922 0952 1025 1725 1752 1817 1847 2217
Frizinghall Ashfield Avenue 0827 0927 0957 1031 1731 1757 1822 1852 2222
Manningham Valley Parade 0831 0931 1001 1038 1738 1801 1826 1856 2226
Bradford Interchange 0843 0943 1013 1050 1750 1813 1838 1908 2238

then 
about 
every

30  
mins
until

then 
about 
every

30  
mins
until



Sundays

Bradford Interchange stand Y 0855 0955 1030 1105 1705 1735 1800 1825 1850 2250
Frizinghall Ashfield Avenue 0908 1008 1043 1118 1717 1747 1812 1837 1902 2302
Saltaire The Hop 0915 1015 1050 1125 1723 1753 1818 1843 1908 2308
Bingley Park Road stop B 0923 1023 1058 1133 1731 1801 1826 1851 1916 2316
Crossflatts Queens Road 0926 1026 1101 1136 1733 1803 1828 1853 1918 2318
Riddlesden Granby Lane 0931 1031 1106 1141 1737 1807 1832 1857 1922 2322
Keighley bus station 0941 1041 1116 1151 1747 1817 1842 1907 1932 2332

then 
about 
every

30  
mins
until

then 
about 
every

30  
mins
until

Saturdays

Bradford Interchange stand Y 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0822 0842 0902 1905 1920 1950 20 50 2250 2320 0020
Frizinghall Ashfield Avenue 0613 0643 0713 0743 0814 0834 0854 0914 1917 1932 2002 32 02 2302 2332 0032
Saltaire The Hop 0618 0648 0718 0748 0821 0841 0901 0921 1923 1938 2008 38 08 2308 2338 0038
Bingley Park Road stop B 0626 0656 0726 0756 0829 0849 0909 0929 1931 1946 2016 46 16 2316 2346 0046
Crossflatts Queens Road 0628 0658 0728 0758 0831 0851 0911 0932 1933 1948 2018 48 18 2318 2348 0048
Riddlesden Granby Lane 0632 0702 0732 0802 0836 0856 0916 0937 1937 1952 2022 52 22 2322 2352 0052
Keighley bus station 0640 0712 0742 0812 0846 0906 0926 0947 1947 2002 2032 02 32 2332 0002 0102

until
then 
at

then 
about 
every

10  
mins
until

Mondays to Fridays

Bradford Interchange stand Y 0601 0631 0651 0711 1905 1920 1950 20 50 2250 2320 0020
Frizinghall Ashfield Avenue 0612 0642 0704 0725 1917 1932 2002 32 02 2302 2332 0032
Saltaire The Hop 0617 0647 0712 0733 1923 1938 2008 38 08 2308 2338 0038
Bingley Park Road stop B 0625 0655 0720 0745 1931 1946 2016 46 16 2316 2346 0046
Crossflatts Queens Road 0627 0657 0722 0749 1933 1948 2018 48 18 2318 2348 0048
Riddlesden Granby Lane 0631 0701 0727 0754 1937 1952 2022 52 22 2322 2352 0052
Keighley bus station 0639 0711 0739 0806 1947 2002 2032 02 32 2332 0002 0102

then 
at

until
Friday 
nights
only

then 
about 
every

10  
mins
until

662 Bradford � Bingley � Keighley
from 23 July 2017

then 
at

until

then 
about 
every

10  
mins
until


